
ãã1389

ãã544

ãã460

ãã1811

ãã1709

ãã1641

ãã205

ãã2499

ãã3040

ãã1140

ãã552

ãã1141

ãã3097

ãã688

ãã3039

ãã548

ãã157

ãã148

ãã549

ãã2757

ãã740

ãã1382

ãã1382

ãã157

ãã740

ãã741('12

('244

('97

('366

('B114

('482

('348

('303('303

('12

('354

('12

('408

('12

('12

('12

('12

!!356

!!121B

!!310
!!180

!!205

!!121

!!180

!!342

!!276

!!289
!!190

!!78
!!190

!!114

!!352

!!66

!!289

!!352

!!26

!!161
!!342 !!310

!!114
!!26

!!10

!!180

!!356

!!180

!!66

!!183

!!78

!!121

!!352

!!161

!!360

££75

££175

££80

££67

§̈¦635

§̈¦345

§̈¦35

§̈¦20

§̈¦30

§̈¦30

§̈¦45

§̈¦35E

HeartlandCDP

TravisRanchCDP

Addison

Cockrell
Hill

Combine

Crandall

Forney

Heath

Hebron

Highland
Park

Hutchins

McLendon-
Chisholm

Murphy

Sachse

Seagoville

Southlake

Sunnyvale

Wilmer

Wylie

Balch
Springs

Bedford

Cedar Hill

Colleyville

Coppell

DeSoto

Duncanville

Farm ers
Branch

Lancaster

Mansfield

Rockwall

University
Park

Arlington

Carrollton

Euless

Flower
Mound

Garland

Grand P rairie

Grapevine

Irving

Lewisville

Mesquite

Plano
Richardson

Rowlett

Dallas

Fort
Worth

COLLIN

DALLAS

DENTON

KAUFMAN

ROCKWALL

TARRANT
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